
 ID  Task Name  Duration  Start

 1 ARCSIS Rewrite 666.94 days Wed 2/26/14
2 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 1 - Common Code 229 days Wed 2/26/14
1 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 1 - Common Code 229 days Wed 2/26/14
2 Project Phase Startup 3 days Wed 2/26/14
5 Requirements 15 days Mon 3/3/14
9 Design 36 days Mon 3/3/14

15 Development 59 days Wed 4/2/14
21 Functional Testing 84.2 days Mon 3/3/14
30 Implementation 14 days Mon 1/5/15
31 Implementation Preparation 7 days Mon 1/5/15
32 Implementation 7 days Wed 1/14/15
33 Implementation Complete 0 days Thu 1/22/15
3 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 2 - Systems and Support 90 days Mon 1/5/15
1 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 2 - Systems and Support 90 days Mon 1/5/15
2 Project Phase Startup 3 days Mon 1/5/15
4 Information Gathering 3 days Mon 1/5/15
5 OCSE Excecutive Staff Review/Approval 0 days Wed 1/7/15
6 Requirements 31 days Thu 1/8/15
7 Functional Requirements Document 30 days Thu 1/8/15
8 Requirements Approval 1 day Fri 2/20/15
9 Requirements Completed 0 days Fri 2/20/15

10 Design 51 days Thu 1/8/15
11 Technical Impact Analysis 7 days Thu 1/8/15
12 Design Specification Document 30 days Mon 1/19/15
13 Technical Design Review 7 days Tue 3/3/15
14 Rework/Refinement 7 days Thu 3/12/15
15 Design Completed 0 days Fri 3/20/15
16 Development 45 days Tue 2/24/15
17 Coding 30 days Tue 2/24/15
18 Unit Testing 15 days Tue 4/7/15
19 Code Review 15 days Tue 4/7/15
20 Rework/Refinement 15 days Tue 4/7/15
21 Development Completed 0 days Mon 4/27/15
22 Functional Testing 45 days Tue 3/3/15
23 Test Management Plan 2 days Tue 3/3/15
24 Test Plan Review 2 days Thu 3/5/15
25 FTP 24 days Tue 3/3/15
26 FTP Review 14 days Tue 3/17/15
27 Testing 21 days Mon 4/6/15
28 Rework/Refinement 14 days Wed 4/15/15
29 Testing Completed 0 days Mon 5/4/15
31 Implementation 44 days Wed 3/11/15
32 Implementation Preparation 44 days Wed 3/11/15
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 33 Implementation 44 days Wed 3/11/15
34 Implementation Complete 0 days Mon 5/11/15
4 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 3 - Case Management 217 days Tue 5/5/15
1 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 3 - Case Management 217 days Tue 5/5/15
2 Project Phase Startup 5 days Tue 5/5/15
4 Information Gathering 5 days Tue 5/5/15
5 OCSE Excecutive Staff Review/Approval 0 days Mon 5/11/15
6 Requirements 32 days Tue 5/12/15
7 Functional Requirements Document 30 days Tue 5/12/15
8 Requirements Approval 2 days Wed 6/24/15
9 Requirements Completed 0 days Thu 6/25/15

10 Design 66 days Tue 5/12/15
11 Technical Impact Analysis 7 days Tue 5/12/15
12 Design Specification Document 45 days Thu 5/21/15
13 Technical Design Review 7 days Fri 7/24/15
14 Rework/Refinement 7 days Tue 8/4/15
15 Design Completed 0 days Wed 8/12/15
16 Development 200 days Thu 5/21/15
17 Coding 180 days Thu 5/21/15
18 Unit Testing 180 days Fri 6/19/15
19 Code Review 180 days Fri 6/19/15
20 Rework/Refinement 180 days Fri 6/19/15
21 Development Completed 0 days Thu 3/3/16
22 Functional Testing 212 days Tue 5/12/15
23 Test Management Plan 2 days Tue 5/12/15
24 Test Plan Review 2 days Thu 5/14/15
25 FTP 160 days Fri 7/24/15
26 FTP Review 160 days Fri 7/24/15
27 Testing 160 days Fri 7/24/15
28 Rework/Refinement 160 days Fri 7/24/15
29 Testing Completed 0 days Thu 3/10/16
31 Implementation 182 days Fri 6/19/15
32 Implementation Preparation 182 days Fri 6/19/15
33 Implementation 182 days Fri 6/19/15
34 Implementation Complete 0 days Mon 3/7/16
5 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 4 - Financials 150 days Fri 3/11/16
1 ARCSIS Rewrite Phase 4 - Financials 150 days Fri 3/11/16
2 Project Phase Startup 5 days Fri 3/11/16
6 Requirements 24 days Fri 3/18/16

10 Design 43 days Fri 3/18/16
16 Development 130 days Tue 3/29/16
17 Coding 90 days Tue 3/29/16
18 Unit Testing 90 days Tue 5/24/16

ARCSIS Architectual Rewrite

Page 2



 ID  Task Name  Duration  Start

 19 Code Review 90 days Tue 5/24/16
20 Rework/Refinement 90 days Tue 5/24/16
21 Development Completed 0 days Mon 9/26/16
22 Functional Testing 90 days Tue 5/10/16
23 Test Management Plan 2 days Tue 5/10/16
24 Test Plan Review 2 days Thu 5/12/16
25 FTP 90 days Tue 5/10/16
26 FTP Review 90 days Tue 5/10/16
27 Testing 90 days Tue 5/10/16
28 Rework/Refinement 90 days Tue 5/10/16
29 Testing Completed 0 days Mon 9/12/16
30 Implementation 100 days Tue 5/10/16
31 Implementation Preparation 100 days Tue 5/10/16
32 Implementation 100 days Tue 5/10/16
33 Implementation Complete 0 days Mon 9/26/16
34 Post Production Support 8 days Tue 9/27/16
35 Provide Post Production Support 8 days Tue 9/27/16
36 Post Production Support Complete 0 days Thu 10/6/16
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 Finish  % Complete

Thu 10/6/16 32%

Thu 1/22/15 96%
Thu 1/22/15 96%
Fri 2/28/14 100%
Fri 3/21/14 100%
Mon 4/21/14 100%
Tue 6/24/14 100%
Mon 6/30/14 100%
Thu 1/22/15 0%
Tue 1/13/15 0%
Thu 1/22/15 0%
Thu 1/22/15 0%

Mon 5/11/15 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%
Wed 1/7/15 0%
Wed 1/7/15 0%
Wed 1/7/15 0%
Fri 2/20/15 0%
Thu 2/19/15 0%
Fri 2/20/15 0%
Fri 2/20/15 0%
Fri 3/20/15 0%
Fri 1/16/15 0%
Mon 3/2/15 0%
Wed 3/11/15 0%
Fri 3/20/15 0%
Fri 3/20/15 0%
Mon 4/27/15 0%
Mon 4/6/15 0%
Mon 4/27/15 0%
Mon 4/27/15 0%
Mon 4/27/15 0%
Mon 4/27/15 0%
Mon 5/4/15 0%
Wed 3/4/15 0%
Fri 3/6/15 0%
Fri 4/3/15 0%
Fri 4/3/15 0%
Mon 5/4/15 0%
Mon 5/4/15 0%
Mon 5/4/15 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%
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 Finish  % Complete

Mon 5/11/15 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%

Thu 3/10/16 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%
Mon 5/11/15 0%
Thu 6/25/15 0%
Tue 6/23/15 0%
Thu 6/25/15 0%
Thu 6/25/15 0%
Wed 8/12/15 0%
Wed 5/20/15 0%
Thu 7/23/15 0%
Mon 8/3/15 0%
Wed 8/12/15 0%
Wed 8/12/15 0%
Thu 3/3/16 0%
Thu 2/4/16 0%
Thu 3/3/16 0%
Thu 3/3/16 0%
Thu 3/3/16 0%
Thu 3/3/16 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Wed 5/13/15 0%
Fri 5/15/15 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Thu 3/10/16 0%
Mon 3/7/16 0%
Mon 3/7/16 0%
Mon 3/7/16 0%
Mon 3/7/16 0%

Thu 10/6/16 0%
Thu 10/6/16 0%
Thu 3/17/16 0%
Wed 4/20/16 0%
Tue 5/17/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 8/1/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
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 Finish  % Complete

Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 9/12/16 0%
Wed 5/11/16 0%
Fri 5/13/16 0%
Mon 9/12/16 0%
Mon 9/12/16 0%
Mon 9/12/16 0%
Mon 9/12/16 0%
Mon 9/12/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Mon 9/26/16 0%
Thu 10/6/16 0%
Thu 10/6/16 0%
Thu 10/6/16 0%
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